
HORARIO

SEMIANUAL 
INTEGRAL

1ra

2da

3ra

4ta

5ta

Física

Física

Geografìa

Aritmética

Biología

Biología

Literatura

Geometría

Química

Química

Psicología

Álgebra

Filosofìa / Lógica

Economía/Cívica

Raz. Matemático

Raz. Matemático

Raz Verbal

Raz Verbal

Lenguaje

Lenguaje

Trigonometría

Trigonometría

Aritmética Geometría Álgebra Economía/Cívica Historia Historia

HORAS LUNES SÁBADOJUEVES VIERNESMIÉRCOLESMARTES
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Evaluación
semanal


